M.S.L. Varsity Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
0 Floor 0 Vault Buffalo Grove 122.100
0 P-H 0 P-B Rolling Meadows 85.200
0 Rings 0 H-B #N/A 0.000
Coach: Zack Crandall Coach: Mike Costa Coach: #N/A
Buffalo Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
#N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
’5 97 Maximillian Lofrano-10 7.400 ’5 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12  5.700 ’5 2000 . 0.000
O 94 James Newman-12 7.500 0 © 728 Ayden Steffler-10 5.600 © 2000 . 0.000
L. 90 Justin Monko-11 8.000 @l Y- 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 6.200 l Y= 2000 . 0.000
96 Benjamin Valak-12 9.300 723 Keith Koehler-10 8.000 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 24.800 Team Event Total 19.900 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
o 90 Justin Monko-11 5100 ¢ 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12  1.300 @ 2000 . 0.000
® 89 Angel Alvarez-11 4200 # 728 Ayden Steffler-10 1.500 ¥ 2000 . 0.000
:C:' 97 Maximillian Lofrano-10 5.500 § 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 2.600 :E 2000 0.000
n-_ 93 Erik Maldonado-12 5.200 n-_ _723 Keith Koehler-10 1.900 n-_ 2000 . 0.000
96 Benjamin Valak-12 8.400 721 Daniel Marciniak -12 7.800 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 19.100 Team Event Total 12.300 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
% 2000 . 0.000 % 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12  4.900 % 2000 . 0.000
£ 89 Angel Alvarez-11 0.000 @ .S 728 Ayden Steffler-10 4.200@ S 2000 . 0.000
X 95 John Shimanski-12 5.100 8 &2 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 25000 &£ 2000 . 0.000
96 Benjamin Valak-12 9.000 723 Keith Koehler-10 5.200 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 14.100 Team Event Total 14.300 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
97 Maximillian Lofrano-10 6.600 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
§ 94 James Newman-12 6.900 § 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12  6.800 § 2000 . 0.000
® 89 Angel Alvarez-11 7.100 © 728 Ayden Steffler-10 6.500 @ @ 2000 . 0.000
= 90 Justin Monko-11 7.000fl 2 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 1.000f & 200 . 0.000
96 Benjamin Valak-12 9.400 723 Keith Koehler-10 6.900 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 23.500 Team Event Total 20.200 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
g 89 Angel Alvarez-11 5.000 g 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12  2.000 £ 2000 . 0.000
m 9 Justin Monko-11 5900 m 728 Ayden Steffler-10 3.500 @ m 2000 . 0.000
a 93 Erik Maldonado-12 6.400 o 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 3.700 o, 200 . 0.000
96 Benjamin Valak-12 9.000 723 Keith Koehler-10 3.200 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 21.300 Team Event Total 10.400 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
& 92 James Sauer-11 2.800fl & 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12  1.500f & 2000 . 0.000
0 89 Angel Alvarez-11 5.000 @ 0 728 Ayden Steffler-10 2,200 O 2000 . 0.000
I 95 John Shimanski-12 5.400 X 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 2500 L 2000 . 0.000
96 Benjamin Valak-12 8.900 723 Keith Koehler-10 3.400 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 19.300 Team Event Total 8.100 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
- 20 . - 20 . - 20 .
g 2000 . g 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12  22.200 g 2000 .
O 2000 . O 728 Ayden Steffler-10 23.500|| © 2000 .
< 0. < 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 18.500( | & 2000 .
= 96 Benjamin Valak-12 54.000| | = 723 Keith Koehler-10 28.600| | = 2000 .
< < <
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M.S.L. Varsity Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Results

Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School

Floor

Name
Benjamin Valak-12

Keith Koehler-10

Justin Monko-11
James Newman-12
Maximillian Lofrano-10
Kenny Sakurada-10

Jaiden Montgomery -12
Ayden Steffler-10

School
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Vault

Name
Benjamin Valak-12

Angel Alvarez-11
Justin Monko-11

Keith Koehler-10
James Newman-12

Jaiden Montgomery -12

Maximilian Lofrano-10

Ayden Steffler-10
Kenny Sakurada-10

School
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Score
9.300
8.000
8.000
7.500
7.400
6.200
5.700
5.600

Score
9.400
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.600
6.500
1.000
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Varsity Team Results
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
#N/A

Pommel Horse

Name
Benjamin Valak-12

Daniel Marciniak -12

Maximillian Lofrano-10
Erik Maldonado-12
Justin Monko-11

Angel Alvarez-11

Kenny Sakurada-10
Keith Koehler-10

Ayden Steffler-10
Jaiden Montgomery -12

School
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Parallel Bars

Name
Benjamin Valak-12
Erik Maldonado-12
Justin Monko-11

Angel Alvarez-11

Kenny Sakurada-10
Ayden Steffler-10

Keith Koehler-10
Jaiden Montgomery -12

School
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

All - Around

Name
Benjamin Valak-12

Keith Koehler-10

Ayden Steffler-10
Jaiden Montgomery -12
Kenny Sakurada-10

School
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

122.100
85.200
0.000
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Score
54.000
28.600
23.500
22.200
18.500

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Still Rings

Name
Benjamin Valak-12
Keith Koehler-10
John Shimanski-12
Jaiden Montgomery -12
Ayden Steffler-10
Kenny Sakurada-10

School
Buffalo Grove
Roalling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Roalling Meadows
Roalling Meadows
Roalling Meadows

Horizontal Bar

Name
Benjamin Valak-12

2 John Shimanski-12
3 Angel Alvarez-11
4 Keith Koehler-10
5 James Sauer-11
6 Kenny Sakurada-10

Ayden Steffler-10
Jaiden Montgomery -12

School
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Roalling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Roalling Meadows
Roalling Meadows
Roalling Meadows

Score
9.000
5.200
5.100
4.900
4.200
2.500

Score
8.900
5.400
5.000
3.400
2.800
2.500
2.200
1.500



M.S.L. Freshman Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Judge Event Judge Event Freshman Team Scores
0 Floor 0 Vault Buffalo Grove 82.500
0 P-H 0 P-B Rolling Meadows 26.800
0 Rings 0 H-B #N/A 0.000
Coach: Chad Jaros Coach: 0 Coach: #N/A
Buffalo Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
87 Nikolay Akimov-9 3.600 726 Elijah Barreiro-9 0.000 2000 . 0.000
’5 86 Nathan Yu-9 2.900 ’5 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 3.700 ’5 2000 . 0.000
©O 81 Victor Tokarev-9 3.500 © 2000 . 0.000 © 2000 . 0.000
L. &4 Aidan Fickett-9 5.000 f %= 2000 . 0.000 %= 2000 . 0.000
82 Dawson Horvath-9 3.200 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 12.100 Team Event Total 3.700 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
o 83 Sarmat Khabalov-9 2200 @ 2000 . 0.000@ @ 2000 . 0.000
» 88 Rylan Free-9 2.800 #2000 . 0.000f @ 2000 . 0.000
§ 87 Nikolay Akimov-9 3.900 f 2000 . 0.000 § 2000 . 0.000
n-_ 84 Aidan Fickett-9 4.800 n-_ 726 Elijah Barreiro-9 1.900 n-_ 2000 . 0.000
82 Dawson Horvath-9 5.200 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 2.300 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 13.900 Team Event Total 4.200 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
83 Sarmat Khabalov-9 3.300 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
87 85 Thomas Wojcik-9 2.600 87 2000 . 0.000 87 2000 . 0.000
£ 87 Nikolay Akimov-9 4900 S 2000 . 0.000 .S 2000 . 0.000
X 84 Aidan Fickett-9 4100l @ 726 Elijah Barreiro-9 2.600l &2 2000 . 0.000
82 Dawson Horvath-9 4.500 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 2.000 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 13.500 Team Event Total 4.600 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
85 Thomas Wojcik-9 5.500 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
§ 84 Aidan Fickett-9 5.200 § 2000 . 0.000 § 2000 . 0.000
© 82 Dawson Horvath-9 5600 @ 727 Alexis Pantoja-9 1.000f © 2000 . 0.000
> 81 Victor Tokarev-9 5.700f] @ 726 Elijah Barreiro-9 0.000l & 2000 . 0.000
87 Nikolay Akimov-9 5.700 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 5.700 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 17.000 Team Event Total 6.700 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
" 88 Rylan Free-9 2.600 " 2000 . 0.000 " 2000 . 0.000
i« 81 Victor Tokarev-9 3400 = 2000 . 0.000 @ = 2000 . 0.000
@ 87 Nikolay Akimov-9 4.000fl & 200 . 0.000f & 200 . 0.000
o 8 Aidan Fickett-9 3.600 o 726 Elijah Barreiro-9 2100f o 2000 . 0.000
82 Dawson Horvath-9 5.100 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 2.400 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 12.700 Team Event Total 4.500 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
81 Victor Tokarev-9 3.900 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
& 83 Sarmat Khabalov-9 3200 & 2000 . 0.000fl & 2000 . 0.000
0 87 Nikolay Akimov-9 3.400 0 000 . 0.000 @ 0 2000 . 0.000
I 84 Aidan Fickett-9 3.700 X 726 Elijah Barreiro-9 1.500 @ LT 2000 . 0.000
82 Dawson Horvath-9 5.700 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 1.600 2000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 13.300 Team Event Total 3.100 Team Event Total 0.000
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
S 87 Nikolay Akimov-9 25.500 - 726 Elijah Barreiro-9 8.100 - 20 .
g 2000 . g 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 17.700 g 2000 .
O 2000 . O 2000 . O 2000 .
< 84 Aidan Fickett-9 26.400|| o 200 . < 2.
= 82 Dawson Horvath-9 29.300| | = 2000 . = 2000 .
< < <




M.S.L. Freshman Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Results
Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School

Freshman Team Results

Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
#N/A

82.50
26.80
0.00

0
0
0

Wednesday, March 16, 2022
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Floor

Name
Aidan Fickett-9
Lorenzo Koehler-9

Nikolay Akimov-9
Victor Tokarev-9

Dawson Horvath-9
Nathan Yu-9

School
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Vault

Name
Lorenzo Koehler-9

Nikolay Akimov-9
Victor Tokarev-9

Dawson Horvath-9

Thomas Wojcik-9

Aidan Fickett-9
Alexis Pantoja-9

School
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows

PL.
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Pommel Horse

Name
Dawson Horvath-9
Aidan Fickett-9

Nikolay Akimov-9

Rylan Free-9
Lorenzo Koehler-9
Sarmat Khabalov-9

Elijah Barreiro-9

School
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows

Parallel Bars

Name
Dawson Horvath-9

Nikolay Akimov-9

Aidan Fickett-9

Victor Tokarev-9

Rylan Free-9
Lorenzo Koehler-9
Elijah Barreiro-9

School
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

All - Around

Name

Dawson Horvath-9
Aidan Fickett-9

Nikolay Akimov-9

Lorenzo Koehler-9
Elijah Barreiro-9

School
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Score
29.300
26.400
25.500
17.700
8.100

Still Rings

Name

Nikolay Akimov-9

Dawson Horvath-9
Aidan Fickett-9
Sarmat Khabalov-9
Elijah Barreiro-9

Thomas Wojcik-9

Lorenzo Koehler-9

School
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows

Horizontal Bar

Name
Dawson Horvath-9

Victor Tokarev-9

Aidan Fickett-9

Nikolay Akimov-9

Sarmat Khabalov-9
Lorenzo Koehler-9
Elijah Barreiro-9

School
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Score
4.900
4.500
4.100
3.300
2.600
2.600
2.000

Score
5.700
3.900
3.700
3.400
3.200
1.600
1.500



